BORILLA oPORTS

Plate Rack white (10000133)




SHOORILLA SPORTS

Foot cover Washer: (210) Hex Nut: (M10)
4X 10X 6X
Bolt M3*25 Washer: (28) Bolt M10%67
3X 3x 4x
Spanner

10~ ~ O




“DUORILLA oPORTS

1050mm

500mm

Maximum load 200KG




 — )

Bolt M10%67 4PCS Foot cover 4PCS

© %@

Washer @10 8PCS Nut M10 4PCS




Bolt M8x25 3PCS

©

Washer @8 3PCS

Washer M10 2PCS

Nut MIO 2PCS

-

y
W/

1




